R 69958 E o fe

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS

_ STATE OF NEVADA )

S$5.

L . )
COUNTY OF WHITE PINE )

Roger C. Banghart, first being duly sworn, deposeé and says:

1. He is familiar with the mining claims situate in

" the Cortez Mining District, Eureka County, State of Nevada, and also
situate in Township 26 Novth and Range 48 East, M.D.B. & M., known and
designated by the foilowing names, the location notices of which are
recorded in the records of the County Recorder of Eureka County, Nevada,
as listed in Exhibkit "A” attached hereto and made a part_hereof.

2. That said claims are under the direction and control
of Placer Amex Inc., Suite 2500, One Catifornia Buitding, San Francisco,
California 94111, the owner of said claims who holds and claims said
claims for the valuable mineral contained therein.

.. 3, Placer Amex Inc., owner of said claims, intends to
continue dilligent exploration or development of said claims.

4, Assessment work is not required for the 1978-1979
assessment year by virtue of Federal Mining Law, R.S. §2324 and Nevada
State Mining Law, § 517.190 and § 517.230. This notice is being filed

to comply with section 314 of the Federal Land Policy and Management Act of
3 1976 (90 Stat. 2743, 43 USC § 1701) and 43 CFR 3833,2-3.

L R O T N T T T

5.550,:z€z,nate on which a copy of this was filed 'in the Office
of the Mhdts—pime County Recorder was September 1579.

6. 7 "'He 1is an agent of Placer Amex Inc., and makes this
aftfidavit on its behalf.

I
o+ e nd T T 1%, T r—— - . - e et

=)

'Reger Cf;ﬁanghart

Subscribed and sworn to before me this
/72 day of Sept. 1979,

Return to:
Placer Amex Inc.
Suite 2500, One California Building
- S Francisco, California 94111
;§z2L¢£45 ;(5{ §i2£;7« an Francis or
Notary Publjig in and for the County
of White Pine, State af Nevada

LY LT T P RTELT TEER R 2] [EEITIVTITELT

i SRS E
i oo <ol Heivada i
B ) T L P t

’ - . S ey Jeal 12, ey B

BOOK__Z%  PAGE_Z-5_




Claim Name

Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Hee
Nee
Nee
Hee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee
Nee

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.,
No.
No.
No.
ho.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
. 317
. 318
. 319
. 320
. 321
. 322
. 323
. 324
. 325
. 326
. 327
. 328
. 329
. 330
. 331
. 332
. 333
. 334
. 335
.. 336
337
. 338
. 339
. 340
.34
. 342
. 343
. 344
. 345
. 348
. 347
. 348

295
296
297
298
299
300
ki) |
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
mn
312
313
314
315
316

EXHIBIT “A"

BLM P.ent Serial No.

HMC 36709
36710
36711
36712
36713
36714
36715
36716
36717
36718
36719
36720
36721
36722
36723
36724
36725
36726
36727
36728
36729
36730
36731
36732
36733
36734
36735
36736
36737
36738
36739
36740
36743
36742
36743
36744
36745
36746
36747
36748
36749
36750
36751
36752
36753
36754
36755
36756
36757
36758
36759
36760
36761
36762

{ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF ...Roger Ranghart —..__ ..
on_2eptember 20 19 79, o 35 mim pm.,._z__._.f.-u. I

Bock 74 .

e Ma. .

69959

sf O°FiZ!L RECORES, page 45‘4_6 .
EUREXA COUNTY, NEVADA,

6938 . __

.. RECORDS O

WILLIS A. DePACLI Recorder

Fou % ...4.00

00K~

PAGE__qé




