NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS

STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF WHITE PINE

Roger C. Banghart, first being duly sworn, deposes and says:

- He is familiar with the mining claims situate in the Cortez Mining District, Eureka County, State of Nevada, and also situate in Township 26 North and Range 48 East, M.D.B. & M., known and designated by the following names, the location notices of which are recorded in the records of the County Recorder of Eureka County, Nevada, as listed in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof.
- That said claims are under the direction and control of Placer Amex Inc., Suite 2500, One California Building, San Francisco, California 94111, the owner of said claims who holds and claims said claims for the valuable mineral contained therein.
- 3. Placer Amex Inc., owner of said claims, intends to continue dilligent exploration or development of said claims.
- Assessment work is not required for the 1978-1979 assessment year by virtue of Federal Mining Law, R.S. §2324 and Nevada State Mining Law, § 517.190 and § 517.230. This notice is being filed to comply with section 314 of the Federal Land Policy and Management Act of 1976 (90 Stat. 2743, 43 USC § 1701) and 43 CFR 3833.2-3.

5. Euraka Date on which a copy of this was filed in the Office of the White Pine County Recorder was September

He is an agent of Placer Amex Inc., and makes this affidavit on its behalf.

Røger C. Banghart

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ノフロ day of

Return to:

Placer Amex Inc. Suite 2500, One California Building San Francisco, California 94111

Notary Public in and for the County of White Pine, State of Nevada

· Li Nevada

pina Ira. 12, 1002

<u>Claim Name</u>	BLM Pirent Serial No.
Nee No. 295	NMC 36709
Nee No. 296	36710
Nee No. 297 Nee No. 298	36711
Nee No. 299	36712
Nee No. 300	36713 36714
Nee No. 301	36715
Nee No. 302 Nee No. 303	36716
Nee No. 304	36717 36718
Nee No. 305	36719
Nee No. 306	36720
Nee No. 307 Nee No. 308	36721
Nee No. 309	36722 36723
Nee No. 310	36724
Nee No. 311	36725
Nee No. 312 Nee No. 313	36726
Nee No. 314	36727 36728
Nee No. 315	36729
Nee No. 316 Nee No. 317	36730
Nee No. 318	36731 36732
Nee No. 319	36733
Nee No. 320	36734
Nee No. 321 Nee No. 322	36735 26736
Nee No. 323	36736 36737
Nee No. 324	36738
Nee No. 325 Nee No. 326	36739
Nee No. 327	36740 36741
Nee No. 328	36742
Nee No. 329 Nee No. 330	36743
Nee No. 331	36744 36745
Nee No. 332	36746
Nee No. 333	36747
Nee No. 334 Nee No. 335	36748
Nee No. 336	36749 36750
Nee No. 337	36751
Nee No. 338 Nee No. 339	36752
Nee No. 340	36753 36754
Nee No. 341	36755
Nee No. 342 Nee No. 343	36756
Nee No. 344	36757 36758
Nee No. 345	36759 36759
Nee No. 346	36760
Nee No. 347 Nee No. 348	36761 36762
/	/
	(ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Roger Banghart
	on September 20, 19 79, at 35 mins past 2 P.M. 1, 8cct 74 of Official Records, page 45-46 RECORDS OF
	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA. WILLIS A. DEPAOLI Recorder
	P08 \$

300K 74 PAGE 46